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Adelante Development Center Lorna Diwayan LMDiwayan@goadelante.org 5053417153

Advanced Employment Solutions Andrea Cetera-Jines andreacetera@workpartnersnm.com 5058037437

AGM - Nevada Cathy Eden ceden@americangeneralmedia.com 5052547100

Albuquerque Collegiate Charter School Bonnie Lee Murphy bonnie.murphy@abqcollegiate.org 5052642401

Albuquerque Convention Center (SMG) Haydee Filerio HFranco@albuquerquecc.com 5057683872

Albuquerque Hispano Chamber of Commerce Tino Zamora tino@ahcnm.org 5058429003

Albuquerque Police Department Russ Alberti rmalberti@cabq.gov; drush@cabq.gov 5053435040

Albuquerque Public Schools Stan Keith Stanley.keith@aps.edu 5058894831

Alliance Data Card Services Rochelle Curdes Rochelle.curdes@alliancedata.com 5052148485

Altima Construction Hiring Manager karen@altimarealestate.com 5053216261

Ambercare Connie Peterson cpeterson@ambercare.com 5052440046

Army National Guard Sergeant Arturo Cobos arturo.i.cobos.mil@mail.mil 5056608730

Associated Builders and Contractors New Mexico Carla Kugler ckugler@abcnm.org 5058304222

Aviata Thomas Chepucavage tchepucavage@aviatainc.com 5059035018

Bernalillo Academy Yvonne Gurule Yvonne.gurule@sequelyouthservices.com 5057109210

Bernalillo County Nadine Steidley nlsteidley@bernco.gov 5054681524

Bernalillo County Bureau of Elections Nathan Jaramillo nsjaramillo@bernco.gov 5054681265

Bernalillo County Metropolitan Detention Center Raul Griego rgriego@bernco.gov 5058398924

BPL Plasma Aaron Elliott aaron.elliot@bplgroup.com 5052741827

Brookline College Becky Ernewayn Rebecca.ernewayn@brooklinecollege.edu 5058369790

Bueno Foods Iran Munoz miran@buenofoods.com 5052432722

Building Bridges Rosemarie Martinez rosemartinez133@gmail.com 5052436639

CDM Telecom Michael  Sanchez cdmtelecom@hotmail.com 5055141140

City of Albuquerque Transit Department Victor Lovato vlovato@cabq.gov; thomasmartinez@cabq.gov 5057243108

CNM Campus Security Liz Encinias eencinias1@cnm.edu 5052244633

Coca-Cola J.R. Weyrich vweyrich@swirecc.com 4804879604

Comfort Keepers Leticia Bernal bernal.lethy@gmail.com 5053624545

Consumer Direct Care Network Jacqueline Mares jacquelinem@consumerdirectcare.com 5052436639

CTS Corporation Shaynell Ross shaynell.ross@ctscorp.com 5053484616

Cumulus Media Mary Flynn mary.flynn@cumulus.com 5057676754

CYFD/ Juvunile Justice Services Tierney Langston Tierney.Langston@state.nm.us 5058412967

Department of Veterans Services Martin Marquez MartinM.Marquez@state.nm.us 5053832600

Edward Jones Alexis Bachicha alexis.bachicha@edwardjones.com 5052935926

Elaine's (restaurant) Sunny Tyrrell sunny@joaquinsnobhill.com 5058502211

Excel Staffing Companies Kim Caldwell kim.caldwell@excelstaff.com 5052621871

Express Employment Barry Porter barry.porter@expresspros.com 5055082162

First Choice Community Healthcare Iliana Vasquez ILIANA_VELASQUEZ@FCCH.COM 5058737479

Fresquez Companies Meghan Brown meghan@fresquezcompanies.com 5058847484

Garcia's Kitchen Marissa Arredondo marissa@garciaskitchen.com 5052423211

Goodwill Industries of New Mexico Ramon Torres rtorres@goodwillnm.org 5058816401

H & R Block Patricia Garcia patricia.garcia@hrblock.com 5053071903
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HELPNM Debi A Lopez debi@helpnm.com 5052355276

Heritage Home Healthcare Jesus Marquez jmarque4@good-sam.com 5052354511

Heritage Home Healthcare and Hospice Scott Geyer sgeyer2@good-sam.com 5052323311

Highway Supply Dub Girand rico@highwaysupply.net

Home Care Assistance George Ramirez gramirez@hcanm.com 5057980800

Hospice of New Mexico Mickey Martinez mmartinez@hospiceofnewmexico.com 5058722300

Ibew Local 611 Pete Trujillo petetrujillo@ibew611.org 5053791941

Insight Investments Young Lam melet@insightinvestments.com 7149392886

Interim Healthcare Felicia Montano FMontano@interimhealthcare.com 5059104363

IntraWorks Jennifer McGeorge JMCGEORGE@INTRAWORKSUSA.COM 5052345209

Jason's Deli Christina Simmons christina.simmons@jasonsdeli.com 5056887443

Job Corps Joe Castillo Castillo.Joe@jobcorps.org 5052224269

Laborers' Local No. 16 Jason Chavez jason.chavez@liuna16.org 5054534660

Laguna Development Corporation Kiva Munn kmunn@poldc.com 5053527832

Liberty Tax Service Kimberley Pierce kim@97au.com 5053798884

LifeROOTS, Inc. Rakotoarijaona Mino minor@liferootsnm.org 5052555501

Lovelace Health System Lucinda Chavez lucinda.chavez@lovelace.com 5057275328

Mandy's Farm Tessa Rose tessa@mandysfarm.org 5055031141

Manpower Beth Barela Bbarela@manpower-nm.com 5059986200

Marriott Courtyard Tami Scott Tami.Scott@Marriott.com 5058231919

Media Arts Collaborative Charter School Jonathan Dooley jdooley@nmmediaarts.org 5052431957

Middle Rio Grande Conservancy Lonnie Ben hr@mrgcd.us 5052470234

Mission Achievement and Success Charter Jennifer Felix jennifer.felix@mascharterschool.com 5056041805

New Mexico American Fire Sprinkler Association David A. Wilson davidwilson505@msn.com 5055736712

New Mexico Crisis and Access Line Wendy Linebrink-Allison wendy.linebrink-allison@nmcrisisline.com 5052639140

New Mexico Gas Company Julie Cleland julie.cleland@nmgco.com 5057983311

New Mexico Taxation and Revenue Department Gabe Anaya gabriel.anaya@state.nm.us 5058416480

New Mexico Workforce Connection Karen Huladek karen.huladek@state.nm.us 5058431928

Open Skies Healthcare Eliza Marquez elizam@openskieshealthcare.org 5053425488

Options Home Care Sade Johnson, Nallely Rosales Sjohnson@addus.com; NRosales@addus.com 5058814275

Pacific Dental Services Shauna Sulima ssulima@pds.com; Sulimas@pacden.com 5053774611

PNM Resources Melanie Briseno melanie.briseno@pnmresources.com 5052414520

Pueblo of Acoma Lexie Louis llouis@puebloofacoma.org 5055526728

Resource MFG Daniel Crotwell Daniel.Crotwell@ResourceMFG.com 5058899500

RivenRock Staffing Tim Jacquez tim.jacquez@rivenrockstaffing.com 5053364222

Rocky Mountain Youth Corps Keegan Kloer keegan@youthcorps.org; kim@youthcorps.org 5052637585

Roses Southwest Papers Enrique Burrious enrique@rosesnm.com 5054178004

Sabio Systems Carlos Cervantes jobs@sabiosystems.com 5057928604

Safelite AutoGlass Brandyn McElroy brandyn.mcelroy@safelite.com 6144257849

San Juan County Communications Authority Nicole Brown nbrown@sjcounty911.net 5053346000

Sandoval County Detention Center David P. Montoya dpmontoya@sandovalcountynm.gov 5058675339
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Santa Ana Star Casino Hotel Nate Francois natef@santaanastar.com 5057715628

Select Staffing Anna Chavez anna.chavez@resourcemfg.com 5058899500

Shamrock Foods Darlene Correa darlene_correa@shamrockfoods.com 5058503688

Sheraton Albuquerque Uptown Catherine Leyba catherine.leyba@sheratonuptown.com 5053498033

SL Start Gavin Pantoja Gpantoja@slstart.com 5054172197

Sparkle Maintenance Georgia Schreiner gschreiner@sparklecorp.com 5053455501

St. Claire's HR Consulting Francesca Armenta FArmentaSCPC@gmail.com 5059917272

Sysco Joey Telles Telles.Joey@nm.sysco.com 5057611242

The Community Lighthouse Jennifer Walsh Jenniferw@TCLHNM.com 5052736300

The Downs Racetrack & Casino Tresha Apodaca treshaa@abqdowns.com 5057677171

The Rio at Las Estancias Brenda Pinon bpinon@riolasestancias.com 5052475751

TLC Plumbing Mike Chambers mchambers@tlcplumbing.com 5052904191

T-Mobile Christina Loera Christina.loera@T-Mobile.com 5054801061

TransCor America Robyn Lee robyn.lee@transcor.com 6155176369

U.S. Army Nathan King nathan.t.king.mil@mail.mil 5053777957

U.S. Customs and Border Protection Adriana Carranza adriana.a.carranza@cbp.dhs.gov 9157307500

United Healthcare Jaime Bates jaime_bates@uhc.com 5054494318

United South Broadway Corporation Debbie Norman debnorman@aol.com 5053493758

United States Post Office Linda Hernandez Linda.J.Hernandez@usps.gov 5053468040

US Cotton Laura Isom pauline.gallegos@uscotton.com 5058922269

VIP-Staffing Kassie Clarke KClarke@vip-staffing.com 8018456232

Walgreens David Hugaboom Mgr.07735@store.walgreens.com 5053459059

Wells Fargo Bank Modette Madrid modettemadrid@wellsfargo.com 5057667364

Xcel Energy Tommy Neal Charles.T.Neal@xcelenergy.com 8063782668

Youth Development Inc Head Start Paul Lawson plawson@ydinm.org 5052127284
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